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Nathan Bergerbest Deputy Chief of Staff Lisa Murkowski R AK nathan_bergerbest@murkowski.senate.gov 202‐224‐6665
David Pigue Legislative Assistant Daniel Dan Sullivan R AK david_pigue@sullivan.senate.gov 202‐224‐3004
Cissy Jackson Counsel G Doug Jones D AL cissy_jackson@jones.senate.gov 202‐224‐4124
Brennan Johnson Legislative Assistant Richard Shelby R AL brennan_johnson@shelby.senate.gov 202‐224‐5744
Joe Kristol Legislative Director Thomas Tom Cotton R AR joseph_kristol@cotton.senate.gov 202‐224‐2353
Andrea Jones Legislative Correspondent Jeff Flake R AZ andrea_jones@flake.senate.gov 202‐224‐4521
Brendan Parets Chief Counsel Jon Kyl R AZ brendan_parets@kyl.senate.gov 202‐224‐2235
Kelly Richter Legislative Counsel Kamala Harris D CA kelly_richter@harris.senate.gov 202‐224‐3553
Sam Love Legislative Assistant Cory Gardner R CO sam_love@gardner.senate.gov 202‐224‐5941

Sam Simon
Senior Counsel/Legislative 
Assistant Richard Blumenthal D CT sam_simon@judiciary‐dem.senate.gov 202‐224‐5042

Emily Smith Legislative Assistant Christopher Chris Murphy D CT emily_smith@murphy.senate.gov 202‐224‐4041
Andy Crawford Counsel Christopher Chris Coons D DE andrew_crawford@coons.senate.gov 202‐224‐5042
Alexandra Davis Legislative Aide Christopher Chris Coons D DE alexandra_davis@coons.senate.gov 202‐224‐5042
Abby Shenkle Legislative Assistant Thomas Tom Carper D DE abby_shenkle@carper.senate.gov 202‐224‐2441
Thomas Boodry Legislative Correspondent Marco Rubio R FL thomas_boodry@rubio.senate.gov 202‐224‐3041
Sandeep Prasanna General Counsel Clarence Bill Nelson D FL sandeep_prasanna@billnelson.senate.gov 202‐224‐5274
Michael Black Legislative Assistant John Johnny Isakson R GA michael_black@isakson.senate.gov 202‐224‐3643
Drew Robinson Senior Counsel David Perdue R GA drew_robinson@perdue.senate.gov 202‐224‐3521
Christine Berger Counsel Mazie Hirono D HI christine_berger@judiciary‐dem.senate.gov 202‐224‐7703
Helaine Greenfeld Chief Counsel Mazie Hirono D HI helaine_greenfeld@hirono.senate.gov 202‐224‐6361

Mika Morse
Deputy Legislative 
Director/Legislative Counsel Brian Schatz D HI mika_morse@schatz.senate.gov 202‐224‐3934

Corey Becker Legislative Counsel Joni Ernst R IA corey_becker@ernst.senate.gov 202‐224‐3254
Rita Lari Chief Counsel Chuck Grassley R IA rita_lari@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 202‐224‐5225
Aakash Singh Counsel Chuck Grassley R IA aakash_singh@grassley.senate.gov 202‐224‐3744
Casey Attebery Agriculture Director Michael Mike Crapo R ID casey_attebery@crapo.senate.gov 208‐334‐1776
Colin St. Maxens Legislative Assistant Michael Mike Crapo R ID colin_st.maxens@crapo.senate.gov 202‐224‐6142
Debu Gandhi Associate Counsel Richard Dick Durbin D IL debu_gandhi@judiciary‐dem.senate.gov 202‐224‐7703
Josie Villanueva Legislative Assistant Ladda Tammy Duckworth D IL josie_villanueva@duckworth.senate.gov 202‐224‐2854
Sarah Bauer Counsel Joe Donnelly D IN sarah_bauer@donnelly.senate.gov 202‐224‐4814
Michael Essington General Counsel Todd Young R IN michael_essington@young.senate.gov 202‐224‐5623
Andrew Terp Legislative Assistant Todd Young R IN andrew_terp@young.senate.gov 202‐224‐5623
Mark Crowley Counsel Jerry Moran R KS mark_crowley@moran.senate.gov 202‐224‐6521
Emily Patt Legislative Assistant Charles Pat Roberts R KS emily_patt@roberts.senate.gov 202‐224‐4774



Scott Duff Legislative Correspondent Addison Mitch McConnell R KY scott_duff@mcconnell.senate.gov 202‐224‐2541
Tiffany Ge Legal Counsel Addison Mitch McConnell R KY tiffany_ge@mcconnell.senate.gov 202‐224‐2541
Jim Webb Legislative Assistant Randal Rand Paul R KY jim_webb@paul.senate.gov 202‐224‐4343
Nick Hawatmeh Legislative Counsel John Kennedy R LA nick_hawatmeh@kennedy.senate.gov 202‐224‐4623

Maria Sierra Military Legislative Assistant William Bill Cassidy R LA maria_sierra@cassidy.senate.gov 202‐224‐5824
Andrew Cohen Chief Counsel Edward Ed Markey D MA andrew_cohen@markey.senate.gov 202‐224‐2742
Feras Sleiman Assistant Counsel Elizabeth Warren D MA feras_sleiman@warren.senate.gov 202‐224‐4543
Virdina Gibbs Legislative Counsel Christopher Chris Van Hollen D MD virdina_gibbs@vanhollen.senate.gov 202‐224‐4654
Bill Van Horne Chief Counsel Benjamin Ben Cardin D MD bill_vanhorne@cardin.senate.gov 202‐224‐4524
Sanjay Kane Legislative Assistant Angus King I ME sanjay_kane@king.senate.gov 202‐224‐5344

Zephranie Buetow
Deputy Legislative 
Director/Counsel Gary Peters D MI zephranie_buetow@peters.senate.gov 202‐224‐6221

Ani Toumajan Legislative Assistant Deborah Debbie Stabenow D MI ani_toumajan@stabenow.senate.gov 202‐224‐4822
Brittney Washington Legislative Aide Deborah Debbie Stabenow D MI brittney_washington@stabenow.senate.gov 202‐224‐4822
Dave Weinberg Legislative Director Gary Peters D MI david_weinberg@peters.senate.gov 202‐224‐6221
Brenna Barber Education Policy Adviser Tina Smith D MN brenna_barber@smith.senate.gov 202‐224‐5641
Elizabeth Farrar Legislative Director Amy Klobuchar D MN elizabeth_farrar@klobuchar.senate.gov 202‐224‐3244
Samantha Marcy Counsel Tina Smith D MN samantha_marcy@smith.senate.gov 202‐224‐5641
Walton Chaney Junior Legislative Assistant Cindy Hyde‐Smith R MS walton_chaney@hydesmith.senate.gov 202‐224‐5054
Brett Richards Counsel Roger Wicker R MS brett_richards@wicker.senate.gov 202‐224‐6253

Jimmy Stringer Military Legislative Assistant Cindy Hyde‐Smith R MS jimmy_stringer@hydesmith.senate.gov 202‐224‐5054
Lindsay Erickson Legislative Counsel Jon Tester D MT lindsay_erickson@tester.senate.gov 202‐224‐2644
Steven Foster Legislative Assistant Steven Steve Daines R MT steven_foster@daines.senate.gov 202‐224‐2651
Sydney Fincher Legislative Correspondent Thomas Thom Tillis R NC sydney_fincher@tillis.senate.gov 202‐224‐6342
Ann Woods Hawks Legislative Counsel Richard Burr R NC annwoods_hawks@burr.senate.gov 202‐224‐3154
Caitlan Flis Legislative Aide John Hoeven R ND caitlan_flis@hoeven.senate.gov 202‐224‐2551
Liam Forsythe Chief Counsel Heidi Heitkamp D ND liam_forsythe@heitkamp.senate.gov 202‐224‐2043
Erica Andeweg Legislative Assistant Debra Deb Fischer R NE erica_andeweg@fischer.senate.gov 202‐224‐6551
Brett Fetterly National Security Adviser Benjamin Ben Sasse R NE brett_fetterly@sasse.senate.gov 202‐224‐4224
Erica Anhalt Legislative Assistant Jeanne Shaheen D NH erica_anhalt@shaheen.senate.gov 202‐224‐2841
Dave Christie Legislative Director Margaret Maggie Hassan D NH dave_christie@hassan.senate.gov 202‐224‐3324
Lindsay Keare Legislative Correspondent Margaret Maggie Hassan D NH lindsay_keare@hassan.senate.gov 202‐224‐3324
Alice Lugo Chief Counsel Robert Bob Menendez D NJ alice_lugo@menendez.senate.gov 202‐224‐4744
Danny Smith Counsel Cory Booker D NJ daniel_smith@judiciary‐dem.senate.gov 202‐224‐7703
Dominic Saavedra Legislative Assistant Martin Heinrich D NM dominic_saavedra@heinrich.senate.gov 202‐224‐5521
Alyson Sincavage Counsel Thomas Tom Udall D NM alyson_sincavage@tomudall.senate.gov 202‐224‐6621



Blair Bjellos Legislative Assistant Dean Heller R NV blair_bjellos@heller.senate.gov 202‐224‐6244
Joleen Rivera Legislative Counsel Catherine Cortez Masto D NV joleen_rivera@cortezmasto.senate.gov 202‐224‐3542
Gilbert Ruiz Legislative Aide Kirsten Gillibrand D NY gilbert_ruiz@gillibrand.senate.gov 202‐224‐4451
Shomari Figures Legislative Assistant Sherrod Brown D OH shomari_figures@brown.senate.gov 202‐224‐2315
Megan Harrington Legislative Assistant Robert Rob Portman R OH megan_harrington@portman.senate.gov 202‐224‐3353
Amanda Hall Legislative Assistant James Jim Inhofe R OK amanda_hall@inhofe.senate.gov 202‐224‐4721
Sarah Seitz Legislative Director James Lankford R OK sarah_seitz@lankford.senate.gov 202‐224‐5754

Thomas Brunet
Senior Counsel, Domestic 
Policy Ronald Ron Wyden D OR thomas_brunet@wyden.senate.gov 202‐224‐5244

Rachel Lang Legislative Correspondent Ronald Ron Wyden D OR rachel_lang@wyden.senate.gov 202‐224‐5244
Louie Reckford Legislative Aide Jeffrey Jeff Merkley D OR louie_reckford@merkley.senate.gov 202‐224‐3753
Sam Heyrich Legislative Correspondent Patrick Pat Toomey R PA samantha_heyrich@toomey.senate.gov 202‐224‐4254
Julia Sferlazzo Legislative Assistant Robert Bob Casey D PA julia_sferlazzo@casey.senate.gov 202‐224‐6324
Dan Sullivan General Counsel Patrick Pat Toomey R PA dan_sullivan@toomey.senate.gov 202‐224‐4254
John Nobrega Legislative Assistant John Jack Reed D RI john_nobrega@reed.senate.gov 202‐224‐4642

Jon Abdnor Military Legislative Assistant John Thune R SD jon_abdnor@thune.senate.gov 202‐224‐2321
Joe Bliss Legislative Aide Michael Mike Rounds R SD joe_bliss@rounds.senate.gov 202‐224‐5842

Lindsay Garcia
Energy Policy Director/Chief 
Counsel Lamar Alexander R TN lindsay_garcia@alexander.senate.gov 202‐224‐4944

Sarah Stone Chief Counsel Robert Bob Corker R TN sarah_stone@corker.senate.gov 202‐224‐3344
Sean Cooksey Counsel Rafael Ted Cruz R TX sean_cooksey@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 202‐224‐5922
Stephen Tausend Legislative Director John Cornyn R TX stephen_tausend@judiciary‐rep.senate.gov 202‐224‐2934
Nicholas Devereux Legislative Counsel Mark Warner D VA nicholas_devereux@warner.senate.gov 202‐224‐2023
Phil Olaya Legislative Counsel Timothy Tim Kaine D VA phil_olaya@kaine.senate.gov 202‐224‐4024
Nick Widmyer Legislative Correspondent Timothy Tim Kaine D VA nicholas_widmyer@kaine.senate.gov 202‐224‐4024
Lori Kearns Legislative Counsel Bernard Bernie Sanders I VT lori_kearns@sanders.senate.gov 202‐224‐5141
Rosemary Gutierrez‐Bailey Deputy Chief of Staff Maria Cantwell D WA rosemary_gutierrez@cantwell.senate.gov 202‐224‐3441
Carol Fowler Legislative Assistant Ronald Ron Johnson R WI carol_fowler@ronjohnson.senate.gov 202‐224‐5323
Brian Moulton Senior Counsel Tammy Baldwin D WI brian_moulton@baldwin.senate.gov 202‐224‐5653
Mike Weiss Legislative Correspondent Ronald Ron Johnson R WI michael_weiss@ronjohnson.senate.gov 202‐224‐5323
Kevin Carson Legislative Assistant Joseph Joe Manchin D WV kevin_carson@manchin.senate.gov 202‐224‐3954
Adam Tomlinson Legislative Director Shelley Moore Capito R WV adam_tomlinson@capito.senate.gov 202‐224‐6472
Charles Carroll Legislative Assistant Michael Mike Enzi R WY charles_carroll@enzi.senate.gov 202‐224‐3424
Charles Ziegler Legislative Assistant John Barrasso R WY charles_ziegler@barrasso.senate.gov 202‐224‐6441


